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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Betriebswirtschaft (B.A.)  

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.09.2018 bis 31.08.2020 

Für Absolventen im Sommersemester 2020/2021 (01.09.2020 bis 28.02.2021) 

 

 Gesamt- 

note 
Häufigkeit 

Kumulierte 

Häufigkeit 

kumulierter 

prozentualer 

Anteil 

ECTS-

Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 1 1 0,006024096 A 

1,2 1 2 0,012048193 A 

1,3 8 10 0,060240964 A 

1,4 4 14 0,084337349 A 

1,5 9 23 0,138554217 B 

1,6 5 28 0,168674699 B 

1,7 10 38 0,228915663 B 

1,8 11 49 0,295180723 B 

1,9 10 59 0,355421687 C 

2,0 21 80 0,481927711 C 

2,1 12 92 0,554216867 C 

2,2 14 106 0,638554217 C 

2,3 11 117 0,704819277 D 

2,4 12 129 0,777108434 D 

2,5 6 135 0,813253012 D 

2,6 8 143 0,861445783 D 

2,7 5 148 0,891566265 E 

2,8 4 152 0,915662651 E 

2,9 1 153 0,921686747 E 

3,0 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,1 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,2 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,3 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,4 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,5 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,6 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,7 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,8 0 153 0,921686747 E 

3,9 0 153 0,921686747 E 

4,0 0 153 0,921686747 E 


